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Grade 10 Board Results 
Academic Year 2025-26 

Student Name 

ASTITVA SINGH 

DEV AJAY JAYSWAL 

HONEY ROHIT PANDYA 

KAVYA MANISH JAIN 

NISHTHA MAHESHBHAI RANPARIYA 
SAKSHAM RUNGTA 

GURDIT SINGH BHURJI 

YASHVEE MANESH PATEL 

ARIANA MAKBOOL MAKWANA 

DARSH MEHUL PAREKH 

DWIJ SUNIL DUBEY 
KUNJAL RANGARI 

RADHIKA BHEEMARAM CHOUDHARY 

RISHIRA DUGAR 

ROZA RAIS QURESHI 

SHWENI SURESH NAIR 

TOTAL 

483 

463 

485 

464 

565 

492 

431 

408 

444 

366 

426 

437 

415 

455 

384 

346 

TOTAL PERCENTAGE 
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80.50 

77.17 

80.83 

77.33 

94.17 

82.00 

71.83 

68.00 

88.80 

73.20 

85.20 

87.40 

83.00 

91.00 

76.80 

69.20 
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